Hanna Instruments Inc., 584 Park East Drive, Woonsocket, RI 02895 USA
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
HI97720
Calcium Hardness
Photometer
All rights are reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the written consent of the copyright owner,
Hanna Instruments Inc., Woonsocket, Rhode Island, 02895, USA.

11. ACCESSORIES
11.1. REAGENT SETS
Ordering Information Description
HI93720-01 Calcium Hardness Reagent ‑ 100 tests
HI93720-03 Calcium Hardness Reagent ‑ 300 tests
11.2. OTHER ACCESSORIES
Ordering Information Description
HI7101412 HI97 series blue carrying case with 2 cuvette slots
HI731318 Cloth for wiping cuvettes (4 pcs.)
HI731331 Glass cuvette (4 pcs.)
HI731336N Cap for glass cuvette (4 pcs.)
HI740143 Graduated syringe, 1 mL (6 pcs.)
HI740144P Plastic pipette tip (10 pcs.)
HI740034P Cap for plastic beaker (10 pcs.)
HI740036P Plastic beaker (10 pcs.)
HI93703-50 Cuvette cleaning solution (250 mL)
HI97720-11 CAL Check™ standards for Calcium Hardness Reagent ‑ cuvette kit
CERTIFICATION
All Hanna® instruments conform to the CE European Directives and UK Standards.